	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V480LT40APX2855
	V480LT40APX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V480LT40APX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 670V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.32770 (This price is for reference only)
		No V480LT40APX2855 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V480LT40APX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCH616NR Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 6-16VDC PNL MNT
PSGB16A Panduit Corp  BOX MNT BRACKET TO SUPP 2-1/8 B
HH-3641 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 2.74X1.99X0.83" BLK
231,GY Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X1.50 9V GRAY
PC-11461 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.22X3.74X1.85" GRY
SE1530F,BK Serpac  CASE 46.6X16.7X6.8 BLACK W/FOAM
24564499 Schroff  6U REAR ANGLES 1 SET
RCSCFAN230 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FAN KIT FOR RCSC SERIES
DTS3161A230N3LG Hammond Manufacturing  AIR CONDITIONER 4000BTU SIDE MT
2249-Y-36 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE RG223/U 3FT
0151660102 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 10 CKTS LGT 102
0210490913 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 21POS
H5BBT-10110-Y2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016Y/H2730TR10"
H6PPH-1418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP14H/AE14G/HDP14H
H3AAH-3036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC30H/AE30M/HSC30H
A3AAH-6406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC64H/AE64M/ASC64H
A3AKB-4006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC40B/AE40M/APK40B
M39120 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 16AWG SLT 500'
01310.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/2 SJOOW-BLK 2500' RL
R181VQ60.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG WHITE 1000'
0800420:0000 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARK COLLAR PRINT HORIZ
T075X000VQC-WH Panduit Corp  P1 CASSETTE TAPE VINYL .75
FGN1.00BK Techflex  INSULTHERM 1" BLACK 100'
IEGBX6-36205-7-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
9925940000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 40A 480VAC 110VDC
UPG666-21139-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LA120X31 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 3A 1200VAC
BK/S505-V-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V AXL T-LAG UL CER
0251003.PF008L Littelfuse Inc  PICO II FA FUSE 125V 3A
0473005.PF002L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB 5A
0312.175H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .175A/250V 3AG FAST ACTING
RGEF400K TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 4A KINK
3KP40A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC AXIAL
P6SMB68CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC SMB
P6SMB6.8AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC SMB
MSMCJ58CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AB
MASMLG9.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO215AB
MXLSMLG6.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AB
MXL5KP70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC CASE5A
15KP180CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC AXIAL
	V480LT40APX2855  keywords
	    	V480LT40APX2855
	V480LT40APX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V480LT40APX2855  pdf
	V480LT40APX2855  datasheet
	V480LT40APX2855  price
	V480LT40APX2855  distributor
	electronic components V480LT40APX2855
	V480LT40APX2855  Circuit Protection
	V480LT40APX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V480LT40APX2855  VARISTOR 670V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	V480LT40APX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .